JUIT/WKG/REG/2014-15/024

- JAYPEE UNIVERSITY OF INFORMATION TEC

WAKNAGHAT

NOTICE

HNOLOGY

Following students are required to meet the undersigned on 4™ August, 2014:

S.No. Enrolment No.

111107
111014
111030
111096
111059
111081
111126
111444
111447
111626
111691
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DIRECTOR

Name

Kuldeep Singh
Vishal Patial

Ankit Kumar
Yamini Sharma
Shivendra Raj Singh
Harshit Sharma
Shikha Chaudhary
Tushar Gupta

Faiz Hussain
Prashant Shanker
Harsh Vardhan Jain
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